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Term Dates for 2017 
 

Sunday 1st January   New Year’s Day 

Monday 2nd January   New Year’s Day Public Holiday 
 

Term 1  (10 Weeks) 
Wednesday 25th January  School Office Opens 

Thursday 26th January   Australia Day Public Holiday 
Monday 30th January    Staff Development Day – students do not attend 

Tuesday 31st January    Staff Development Day – students do not attend 
Wednesday 1st February   Term 1 Commences 
Monday 13th February  Pre-Primary Year Level Meeting 

Tuesday 14th February  Year 1 Year Level Meeting 
Wednesday 15th February  Year 2 Year Level Meeting 

Thursday 16th February   Year 3 Year Level Meeting 
Friday 17th February  Assembly 
Monday 20th February  Year 4 Year Level Meeting 

Tuesday 21st February  Year 5 Year Level Meeting 
Wednesday 22nd February  Year 6 Year Level Meeting 

Thursday 23rd February  Kindy Blue and Green Year Level Meeting 
Thursday 23rd February  P&C Sundowner 
Friday 24th February   Year 6 Churchlands Senior High School Visit 

Monday 27th February  Duathlon 
Monday 27th February  P&C Meeting 

Wednesday 1st March  Kindy Red and Yellow Year Level Meeting 
Wednesday 1st March  House Swimming Carnival (Years 4-6) 
Thursday 2nd March   Year 4 Excursion to Gravity Discovery Centre 

Friday 3rd March     Staff Development Day – students do not attend 
Monday 6th March   Labour Day Public Holiday 

Monday 13th March   Swimming Lessons Commence for Years 4-6 (2 weeks) 
Thursday 16th March   Interschool Swimming Carnival  

Friday 17th March   Room 12 Assembly 
Tuesday 21st March  Board Meeting 
Friday 24th March    Swimming Lessons Finish for Years 4-6  

Friday 24th March    Room 2 Assembly 
Wednesday 29th March  Year 3 and 6 Drone Presentation 

Friday 31st March   Room 1 Assembly 
Friday 31st March   Package Free Day 
Friday 7th April   Room 3 Assembly 

   Friday 7th April     Term 1 Ends
Friday 14th April    Good Friday Public Holiday 

Monday 17th April     Easter Monday Public Holiday 
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Term 2 (10 Weeks) 
Monday 24th April     Term 2 Commences 

Tuesday 25th April     ANZAC Day Public Holiday 
Wednesday 17th May  Year 6 Camp (until Friday 19th May) 
Monday 5th June     WA Day Public Holiday 

Tuesday 6th June     Staff Development Day – students do not attend 
Friday 30th June     Term 2 Ends 

 

 
Term 3  (10 Weeks) 
Monday 17th July     Term 3 Commences 
Friday 22nd September   Term 3 Ends 
Monday 25th September   Queens’s Birthday Public Holiday 

 

 
Term 4  (8 Weeks) 
Monday, 9th October    Term 4 Commences 
Thursday 23rd November   Staff Development Day – students do not attend 

Friday 24th November    Staff Development Day – students do not attend 
Thursday 14th December    Term 4 Ends 
Monday 25th December   Christmas Day Public Holiday 

Tuesday 26th December    Boxing Day Public Holiday 
 

 

Please note: In 2017, school assemblies will be held on Fridays, between 

8.50am and 9.30am 

 

 


